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4th IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 8)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. MC CLELLAND Craig Great Britain 4 4 44/102 43% 11,00

2. SUAREZ FIS Magnol Cuba 4 4 43/103 42% 10,70

3. MCCOURT Bjoern Svineng Australia 4 4 46/119 39% 11,50

4. BUGLIS Serghei Moldova 4 2 13/35 37% 3,20

5. DIMITROV Stefan Bulgaria 4 4 11/30 37% 2,70

6. AMAR MANI Tripathi India 4 1 5/14 36% 1,20

6. MIFSUD Clinton Mario Malta 4 4 50/140 36% 12,50

8. ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye Babatunde Nigeria 4 4 45/129 35% 11,20

9. MURADOV Raul Azerbaijan 4 3 12/36 33% 3,00

9. MITROFAN Andrei Moldova 3 3 35/105 33% 11,60

9. PETROV Nikolay Bulgaria 4 4 36/108 33% 9,00

12. ATUL Kumar India 4 4 64/198 32% 16,00

13. BORG Jefferson Malta 4 4 7/22 32% 1,70

14. MOLINA MARTINEZ Juan Francisco Guatemala 4 4 24/77 31% 6,00

15. DÍAZ GONZALES Edmanuel Cuba 4 3 12/44 27% 3,00

16. GILLET Aaron Great Britain 4 4 11/41 27% 2,70

17. MAMMADYAROV Elshad Azerbaijan 4 4 34/134 25% 8,50

18. PPOUMOS Georgios Cyprus 4 4 30/121 25% 7,50

19. CHILLON LEACH Felix Andorra 4 4 23/96 24% 5,70

20. REID Daniel Mackenzie Australia 4 4 6/29 21% 1,50

21. GARCIA HERNANDEZ Ronald De Jesus Guatemala 4 3 11/54 20% 2,70

22. VIDAL Jan Andorra 4 4 11/59 19% 2,70

23. ORFANOS Christos Cyprus 4 2 4/25 16% 1,00
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4th IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. ATUL Kumar India 4 4 64/198 32% 16,00

2. MIFSUD Clinton Mario Malta 4 4 50/140 36% 12,50

3. MCCOURT Bjoern Svineng Australia 4 4 46/119 39% 11,50

4. ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye Babatunde Nigeria 4 4 45/129 35% 11,20

5. MC CLELLAND Craig Great Britain 4 4 44/102 43% 11,00

6. SUAREZ FIS Magnol Cuba 4 4 43/103 42% 10,70

7. PETROV Nikolay Bulgaria 4 4 36/108 33% 9,00

7. MITROFAN Andrei Moldova 3 3 35/105 33% 11,60

9. MAMMADYAROV Elshad Azerbaijan 4 4 34/134 25% 8,50

10. PPOUMOS Georgios Cyprus 4 4 30/121 25% 7,50

11. MOLINA MARTINEZ Juan Francisco Guatemala 4 4 24/77 31% 6,00

12. CHILLON LEACH Felix Andorra 4 4 23/96 24% 5,70

13. BUGLIS Serghei Moldova 4 2 13/35 37% 3,20

14. MURADOV Raul Azerbaijan 4 3 12/36 33% 3,00

15. DÍAZ GONZALES Edmanuel Cuba 4 3 12/44 27% 3,00

16. DIMITROV Stefan Bulgaria 4 4 11/30 37% 2,70

17. VIDAL Jan Andorra 4 4 11/59 19% 2,70

18. GARCIA HERNANDEZ Ronald De Jesus Guatemala 4 3 11/54 20% 2,70

19. GILLET Aaron Great Britain 4 4 11/41 27% 2,70

20. BORG Jefferson Malta 4 4 7/22 32% 1,70

21. REID Daniel Mackenzie Australia 4 4 6/29 21% 1,50

22. AMAR MANI Tripathi India 4 1 5/14 36% 1,20

23. ORFANOS Christos Cyprus 4 2 4/25 16% 1,00
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4th IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage by position

Wing
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. DIMITROV Stefan Bulgaria 4 4 6/9 66,6%

2. MC CLELLAND Craig Great Britain 4 4 9/14 64,2%

3. MOLINA MARTINEZ Juan 

Francisco

Guatemala 4 4 5/9 55,5%

4. GILLET Aaron Great Britain 4 4 2/4 50,0%

4. MITROFAN Andrei Moldova 3 3 14/28 50,0%

6. SUAREZ FIS Magnol Cuba 4 4 7/15 46,6%

7. BUGLIS Serghei Moldova 4 2 4/9 44,4%

8. MURADOV Raul Azerbaijan 4 3 3/7 42,8%

9. DÍAZ GONZALES 

Edmanuel

Cuba 4 3 5/12 41,6%

10. ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye 

Babatunde

Nigeria 4 4 7/19 36,8%

7m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. BORG Jefferson Malta 4 4 2/5 40,0%

2. MC CLELLAND Craig Great Britain 4 4 2/7 28,5%

2. PETROV Nikolay Bulgaria 4 4 2/7 28,5%

4. MCCOURT Bjoern Svineng Australia 4 4 3/11 27,2%

4. MIFSUD Clinton Mario Malta 4 4 3/11 27,2%

6. ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye 

Babatunde

Nigeria 4 4 2/11 18,1%

7. DIMITROV Stefan Bulgaria 4 4 1/6 16,6%

7. VIDAL Jan Andorra 4 4 1/6 16,6%

7. CHILLON LEACH Felix Andorra 4 4 1/6 16,6%

7. PPOUMOS Georgios Cyprus 4 4 1/6 16,6%

9m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. BUGLIS Serghei Moldova 4 2 7/10 70,0%

2. MIFSUD Clinton Mario Malta 4 4 18/26 69,2%

3. MCCOURT Bjoern Svineng Australia 4 4 24/39 61,5%

4. MC CLELLAND Craig Great Britain 4 4 25/45 55,5%

5. ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye 

Babatunde

Nigeria 4 4 22/41 53,6%

6. SUAREZ FIS Magnol Cuba 4 4 20/39 51,2%

7. ATUL Kumar India 4 4 22/47 46,8%

8. REID Daniel Mackenzie Australia 4 4 5/11 45,4%

8. DÍAZ GONZALES 

Edmanuel

Cuba 4 3 5/11 45,4%

10. MURADOV Raul Azerbaijan 4 3 3/7 42,8%

6m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. MIFSUD Clinton Mario Malta 4 4 8/12 66,6%

2. MAMMADYAROV 

Elshad

Azerbaijan 4 4 7/13 53,8%

3. MCCOURT Bjoern Svineng Australia 4 4 5/12 41,6%

4. MC CLELLAND Craig Great Britain 4 4 5/13 38,4%

5. PETROV Nikolay Bulgaria 4 4 6/16 37,5%

6. ATUL Kumar India 4 4 8/26 30,7%

7. MOLINA MARTINEZ Juan 

Francisco

Guatemala 4 4 3/10 30,0%

7. PPOUMOS Georgios Cyprus 4 4 3/10 30,0%

9. CHILLON LEACH Felix Andorra 4 4 2/7 28,5%

10. SUAREZ FIS Magnol Cuba 4 4 5/18 27,7%

Breakthrough
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. ADAMOLUGBE Oladunjoye 

Babatunde

Nigeria 4 4 7/16 43,7%

2. MURADOV Raul Azerbaijan 4 3 3/8 37,5%

2. SUAREZ FIS Magnol Cuba 4 4 9/24 37,5%

4. BORG Jefferson Malta 4 4 2/6 33,3%

4. PETROV Nikolay Bulgaria 4 4 6/18 33,3%

6. ORFANOS Christos Cyprus 4 2 2/7 28,5%

6. ATUL Kumar India 4 4 10/35 28,5%

8. MITROFAN Andrei Moldova 3 3 5/19 26,3%

Fastbreak
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. AMAR MANI Tripathi India 4 1 4/10 40,0%

2. VIDAL Jan Andorra 4 4 5/13 38,4%

3. MURADOV Raul Azerbaijan 4 3 3/8 37,5%

3. MOLINA MARTINEZ Juan 

Francisco

Guatemala 4 4 3/8 37,5%

5. GARCIA HERNANDEZ Ronald 

De Jesus

Guatemala 4 3 2/8 25,0%

5. SUAREZ FIS Magnol Cuba 4 4 1/4 25,0%

7. PPOUMOS Georgios Cyprus 4 4 3/13 23,0%

8. MITROFAN Andrei Moldova 3 3 2/9 22,2%


